
Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4

Tot.

SDQ Masson - 13 octobre 2013

+ou-
Parties

Tournoi  Sénior Ouvert

SDQ NOM Moy. Pos.

1 Anik Bellemare, Martin 234 936 268 321 275 217 1081 1
2 Limbour Campbell, Kevin 220 880 152 281 238 259 930 2
3 Paris Martineau, Maxime 213 852 223 265 173 252 913 3
4 Danis Lemieux, Maxime 171 684 259 200 282 140 881 4
5 Le Carrefour Cousineau, Dany 190 760 256 232 174 218 880
6 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 176 704 176 214 303 176 869
7 Paris St-Denis, Pierre-Luc 222 888 232 177 221 175 805
8 Paris Généreux, Vincent 179 716 171 251 169 210 801
9 Paris Saumure, Alexandre 201 804 154 184 254 194 786
10 Danis Boivin, Nicolas 208 832 194 170 235 181 780
11 Limbour Pagé, Michaël 198 792 162 232 188 176 758
12 Masson Fréchette, Olivier 147 588 238 173 161 160 732
13 Paris Lévesque, Benoit 196 784 154 167 181 184 686
14 Danis Galipeau, Julien 158 632 195 151 163 160 669
15 Le Carrefour Ayotte, Gibson 117 468 152 169 193 137 651
16 Masson Aubé, Kyle Legault 151 604 170 186 169 121 646

1 Le Carrefour Labelle, Janik 235 940 257 179 259 151 846 1
2 Danis Tessier, Isabelle 204 816 171 269 176 211 827 2
3 Paris Duhamel-Laurin, Éryka 201 804 165 253 218 182 818 3
4 Masson Jean, Sabrina 163 652 184 262 194 168 808
5 Le Carrefour Ménard, Maude 228 912 204 130 196 225 755
6 Masson St-Germain, Semaj Carroll 169 676 193 209 150 159 711
7 Masson Tait, Caitlin Guénette 170 680 201 134 221 148 704
8 Masson Teck, Priscillia 166 664 165 156 150 157 628
9 Danis Milette, Oceane 98 392 112 151 133 99 495
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Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4

Tot.

SDQ Masson - 13 octobre 2013

+ou-
Parties

Tournoi  Sénior Ouvert

SDQ NOM Moy. Pos.

1 Danis Lemieux, Maxime 171 684 259 200 282 140 881 197 1
2 Le Carrefour Ayotte, Gibson 117 468 152 169 193 137 651 183 2
3 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 176 704 176 214 303 176 869 165 3
4 Anik Bellemare, Martin 234 936 268 321 275 217 1081 145
5 Masson Fréchette, Olivier 147 588 238 173 161 160 732 144 4
6 Le Carrefour Cousineau, Dany 190 760 256 232 174 218 880 120
7 Paris Généreux, Vincent 179 716 171 251 169 210 801 85
8 Paris Martineau, Maxime 213 852 223 265 173 252 913 61
9 Limbour Campbell, Kevin 220 880 152 281 238 259 930 50
10 Masson Aubé, Kyle Legault 151 604 170 186 169 121 646 42
11 Danis Galipeau, Julien 158 632 195 151 163 160 669 37
12 Paris Saumure, Alexandre 201 804 154 184 254 194 786 -18
13 Limbour Pagé, Michaël 198 792 162 232 188 176 758 -34
14 Danis Boivin, Nicolas 208 832 194 170 235 181 780 -52
15 Paris St-Denis, Pierre-Luc 222 888 232 177 221 175 805 -83
16 Paris Lévesque, Benoit 196 784 154 167 181 184 686 -98

1 Masson Jean, Sabrina 163 652 184 262 194 168 808 156 1
2 Danis Milette, Oceane 98 392 112 151 133 99 495 103 2
3 Masson St-Germain, Semaj Carroll 169 676 193 209 150 159 711 35 3
4 Masson Tait, Caitlin Guénette 170 680 201 134 221 148 704 24
5 Paris Duhamel-Laurin, Éryka 201 804 165 253 218 182 818 14
6 Danis Tessier, Isabelle 204 816 171 269 176 211 827 11
7 Masson Teck, Priscillia 166 664 165 156 150 157 628 -36
8 Le Carrefour Labelle, Janik 235 940 257 179 259 151 846 -94
9 Le Carrefour Ménard, Maude 228 912 204 130 196 225 755 -157

AU-DESSUS DE LA MOYENNE
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